
Head Tyler Quist Hudson Broberg Head Nick Pronold Margaret Bullock

tylerq_30@hotmail.com Frank Campbell nickpronold@gmail.com Gabriel Bullock

715-690-7175 Ryker Geisness 651-398-6338 Olivia Hebard

Assistant Shawn Walczak asher iverson Assistant Michael Bullock Hoyt Johnson

shawn.walczak@hotmail.com Hanna Quist mbullock731@gmail.com Lucas Launderville

651-703-5724 Colbie Quist 715-497-9028 Sloane Pronold

Rhett Quist Brantley Raleigh

Scarlett Slicer Michael E Rhodes

Nora Walczak Chloe Jacobson

Owen Boucher

Head Steven Steffen Alexis Anderson Head Michael Mcsorley Candice Anez

Steven.S.Steffen@gmail.com Sawyer Dawson nikkimcsorley1111@gmail.com William Berrey

262-812-6015 Lane Emmeck 715-417-8254 Connor Deal

Assistant Timothy Hyde Jayce Hageman Willow Hart

timhyde@outlook.com Weston Hyde Deegan Mcsorley

763-843-8277 Archer Nelson Cruz Pruden

Cameron Steffen Jude Rottinghaus

Everett Steffen Mathias Rudek

Head Jen Sutton Lachlan Farness Head Erin Synan Victoria Ament

jsutton@somerset.k12.wi.us Zoe Fohrenkamm erin.dodor@gmail.com Thomas Fretz

715-966-1620 Walker Holmes 651-395-9779 Rue Meyer

Assistant Jennie Orman Eddie Orman Assistant Mariah Reyers Boden Oster

spen0148@gmail.com Caroline Sutton belislme@live.com Benjamin Plocher

612-414-9577 Kaileigh Thompson 651-403-2277 Everly Reyers

Kaison Thompson Louise Synan

Reed Toomey Marek Terbeest

Head Bjorn Erickson Abraham Anderson Head Ryan Dalzell Rex Dalzell

erickson146@gmail.com Jack Dudley ryan.dalzell@yahoo.com Regan Emerson

651-967-2272 Everett Erickson 715-523-1067 Anniston Huot

Assistant Kyle Kraft Hazel Giziewksi Assistant Josh Emerson Summer Johnson

kyle.kraft79@gmail.com Amelia Johnson joshemerson@hotmail.com Abram Johnson

715-293-6183 Isaac Kraft 612-360-3612 Everly Kocon

Assistant Ryan Vanasse Kyson Lammers Assistant Jake Rorabeck Murphy Rorabeck

vanasseryan@gmail.com Garrett Vanasse jdrorabeck@gmail.com Westin Waskow

715-222-9210 715-781-3563

Head Sara Stoe London Arndt Head Tom Gilkerson Sylver Anderson

sara.stoe16@gmail.com Waylon Becthold gilkersonconstruction@gmail.com Kenneth Boyd

952-807-8150 Jacob Geipel 715-220-7442 Josie Foster

Assistant Savanna Becthold Sawyer Haugerud Assistant Shannon Gilkerson Harvey Gilkerson

savannapb@gmail.com Victoria Johnson sgilkerson@somerset.k12.wi.us Adalynn Lauer

651-367-4189 Joey Melin 715-529-4433 Rhett Lindenberg

Easton Stoe Griffin McGeehan

Catherine Sutherland Jameson O'Connell

Team
ORIOLES

Sponsor
Apollo Heating and Air Conditioning

Coaches Roster

American Legion Pizza Planet

Coaches Roster Coaches Roster

Team Team
DODGERS MARLINS

Sponsor Sponsor

Sponsor
Dental Kidds Apostle Septic

Coaches Roster Coaches Roster

2022 SYBA T-ball Rosters

Team Team
ANGELS ATHLETICS

Sponsor Sponsor

Team
PADRES

Sponsor

State Farm - Brian Burth Sportsman's

Coaches Roster Coaches Roster

Team Team
BRAVES CARDINALS

Sponsor

American Legion

Coaches Roster

Team
PIRATES

Sponsor
Soturi Tackle

Coaches Roster

Team
WHITE SOX

Sponsor
Gilkerson Construction

Coaches Roster


